
Autumn 2021 GCSE Timetable

Date Start Len Level Board Code Component Title No Room

Mon 01 Nov 09:00 01:45 GCSE/9FC AQA 8700/1 GCSE English Language Paper 1 5 St Martin's House

Tue 02 Nov 09:00 01:30 GCSE/9FC EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 1H GCSE Maths Non Calculator [Higher] 3 St Martin's House

Wed 03 Nov 09:00 01:45 GCSE/9FC AQA 8700/2 GCSE English Language Paper 2 5 St Martin's House

Thu 04 Nov 09:00 01:30 GCSE/9FC EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 2H GCSE Maths Calculator [Higher] 3 St Martin's House

Mon 08 Nov 09:00 01:30 GCSE/9FC EDEXL/GCSE1MA1 3H GCSE Maths Calculator [Higher] 3 St Martin's House

Mon 15 Nov 09:00 01:30 GCSE/9FC OCR J205/01 GCSE Economics: Intro to Economics Wtn 2 St Martin's House

Fri 19 Nov 09:00 01:45 GCSE/9FC AQA 8462/1H GCSE Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H 1 St Martin's House

Mon 22 Nov 13:00 01:30 GCSE/9FC EDEXL/GCSE1BS0 01 GCSE Business: Investigating Small Bus. 1 St Martin's House

Mon 22 Nov 13:00 01:30 GCSE/9FC OCR J205/02 GCSE Economics: Ntnl & Intrntnl Ecnmcs Wtn 2 St Martin's House

Tue 23 Nov 09:00 01:45 GCSE/9FC AQA 8463/1H GCSE Physics Paper 1 Higher 1 St Martin's House

Fri 26 Nov 13:00 01:30 GCSE/9FC EDEXL/GCSE1BS0 02 Building A Business 1 St Martin's House

Mon 29 Nov 09:00 01:45 GCSE/9FC AQA 8462/2H GCSE Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H 1 St Martin's House


